March 1, 2018
Gavin South

Adler 5th 102 22
Novick 5th 104 22
Lieding 5th 101 19
Knapp 5th 103 8
Total 5th Grade 71

Sullivan 6th 105 17
Berkowicz 6th 108 1¥i
Willman 6th 202 19
Luft 6th 107 21
Marple C 6th 113 8
Total 6th Grade 82

Lescher Tth 207 13
Marple J Tth 209 23
Maher Tth 210 21
Filipowicz Tth 201 20
Douglass 7th 203 10
Total 7th Grade 87

Kaye 8th 115 24
Salalila 8th 114 30
Dean 8th 214 28
Soto 8th 213 I1
Total 8th Grade 93

Armdt ELS 10
Total 10

Total 5th to 8th Grade 343

S8/0ff Campus SEDOL 395 6

Total Gavin South 349
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Gavin Central

Mark
Mark
Ramirez
Ramirez
Barrett

Ambrose
Spletzer/Barrett
Thompson
Tomalavage

Balmes
Nothdorf
Ryan
Wright

Kay
Rada
Williams

Doherty
Richards
Tucker
Wood

Randall
Riedel
Russell

Welsh

Gaida
Anderson

PreK/AM A126
PreK/PM A126
PreK/AM Al127
PreK/PM A127
EC/AM A108
Total Pre-K

Kdg A101

Kdg A100
Kdg A102
Total K/ECH

1st A130
Ist Al31
Ist A128
Ist Al129
Total 1st Grade

2nd CI29

2nd C128

2nd

Total 2nd Grade

rd C125

3rd C106

ird C101

3rd

Total 3rd Grade

4th

4th

4th C104

4th C100

Total 4dth Grade

1/2/3 LOP A106
4/5 LOP C103
Total LOP

19
19
19
19

5
81

21
20
20
21
82

21
15
20
21
77

22
23
22
67

22
22
22
23
89

23
22
22
21
88

9
11
20

Total PK to 4th Grade 504

C/Off Campus

Total

SEDOL 195

Gavin Central

6

510

District

839




