March 1, 2018 ENROLLMENT REPORT 2017 2018

Gavin South			Gavin Central		
Adler	5th 102	22	Mark	PreK/AM A126	19
Novick	5th 104	22	Mark	PreK/PM A126	19
Lieding	5th 101	19	Ramirez	PreK/AM A127	19
Knapp	5th 103	8	Ramirez	PreK/PM A127	19
	Total 5th Grade	71	Barrett	EC/AM A108	5
				Total Pre-K	81
Sullivan	6th 105	17			
Berkowicz	6th 108	17	Ambrose	Kdg A101	21
Willman	6th 202	19	Spletzer/Barrett		20
Luft	6th 107	21	Thompson	Kdg A100	20
Marple C	6th 113	8	Tomalavage	Kdg A102	21
	Total 6th Grade	82		Total K/ECH	82
Lescher	7th 207	13	Balmes	1st A130	21
Marple J	7th 209	23	Nothdorf	1st A131	15
Maher	7th 210	21	Ryan	1st A128	20
Filipowicz	7th 201	20	Wright	1st A129	21
Douglass	7th 203	10		Total 1st Grade	77
	Total 7th Grade	87			
			Kay	2nd C129	22
Kaye	8th 115	24	Rada	2nd C128	23
Salalila	8th 114	30	Williams	2nd	22
Dean	8th 214	28		Total 2nd Grade	67
Soto	8th 213	11			
	Total 8th Grade	93	Doherty	3rd C125	22
	 0		Richards	3rd C106	22
Arndt	ELS	10	Tucker	3rd C101	22
	Total	10	Wood	3rd	23
		0.40		Total 3rd Grade	89
	Total 5th to 8th Grade	343	D 1 H	4.15	20
CIOECO	CEDAL 205	_	Randall	4th	23
S/Off Campus	SEDOL 395	6	Riedel	4th	22
PP - X	a . a	A 10	Russell	4th C104	22
Total	Gavin South	349	Welsh	4th C100	21
				Total 4th Grade	88
			Gaida	1/2/3 LOP A106	9
			Anderson	4/5 LOP C103	11
				Total LOP	20
			Tot	tal PK to 4th Grade	504
			C/Off Campus	SEDOL 195	6
	Total Gavin Central 5				

District 859